ePMP 4500C &
High Performance
Horn Antennas
Product Brochure
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
Choosing the best AP for a deployment scenario and selecting the best antenna options
with ePMP 4500 use cases:
One of the key attributes of the ePMP 4000 Series platform is that it can economically scale from low-density micro-POP

30° AH2030-TP  20.5 5180 - 6000 1.5 95 35
Sy
m
m
et
ric
al
H
or
n
A
nt
en
na
s
30° HG3-TP-S30 18.4 5180 - 6775 1.5 94 37
40° HG3-TP-S40 16.2 5180 - 6400 1.5 93 35
50° HG3-TP-S50 14.3 5180 - 6400 1.5 92 33
60° HG3-TP-S60 13.2 5180 - 6400 1.5 90 32
70° HG3-TP-S70 11.5 5180 - 6400 1.5 94 30
80° HG3-TP-S80 10.4 5180 - 6400 1.5 94 29
90° HG3-TP-S90 9.6 5180 - 6400 1.5 92 28
UltraHorn™ TP UH-TP-5-24 24 5180 - 6775 1.5 99 40
90° 4x4
Horn Array
60°